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FeeFAea TDCF-G.652C/170 BD NDCF-G.652C/250 | BD SNDCF-G.652C/170 | DCF-G.655C/250 SDCF-G.652C/170LD
ERES - DM1012-A DM1012-D DM1011-A DM1013-A
FeFEitEE
TR (nm) 1525~1565 | 1525~1565 1525~1565 | 1525~1565 1525~1565
EHERE (um) 5041.0@1550nm 50+1.0@1550nm 5.0+ 1.0@1550nm 45+1.0@1550nm 5.0+1.0@1550nm
1525~1565nm3, (dB/km) | <0.62 <0.62 <0.62 <14 <06
1545nmEEEA R (ps/nm - km) | -100 ~ -250 -100 ~ -200 -100 ~-200 -160 ~-360 <-160

1545nmAETT BRI (nm?)

0.00309~0.00410

0.00309~0.00410

0.00309~0.00410
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BEHRE (um) 87.0% 4.0 120.0 = 10.0 1200 £ 10.0 110.0 = 10.0 1200 = 10.0
HEEER (um) 170.0 £+ 10.0 245.0 £ 100 1750 £ 15.0 245.0 £ 100 1750 = 15.0
BEFEE (%) <10 <10 <10 <10 <10

T/ BRLEIRE (Lm) <10 <10 <10 <10 <10
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